Stock and income

Cutter with removable blade

Product number: 8900108

Color
Yellow
White
Red
Green

Blue

Stock and income

Current stock

42533

101944

120269

34869

86922

Cutter with removable blade

Product number: 8900108

Reserved

0

0
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