## Stock and income

## **Cutter with removable blade**

Product number: 8900108

Color	Current stock	Reserved	Incoming goods
Yellow	42533	0	
White	101944	0	
Red	120269	0	
Green	34869	0	
Blue	86922	0	